
HOT DRINKS
QUEEN      KINGS

BLACK TEA
INDIAN HERBS TEA
LEMON TEA
DARJELING TEA
GREEN TEA
HIBISCUS TEA
BUTTERFLY PEA TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA 
KASHMIRI KAHWA TEA

75
75
75
78
81

84
99
84
99

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
AMERICANO

  89        111
108        117
108        117
117       129

  99        117

RED BULL 
PEPSI
COKE 
SPRITE 
MINERAL WATER
TONIC WATER 
GINGER ALE 

147
81
81
81
72
99
99

FRAPPE
ICED AMERICANO
ICED MOCHA
COLD COFFEE
ICED POMEGRANTE TEA
ICED GREEN TEA
ICED LEMON TEA
BLODDY MARY
SANGRIA
SPARKLING LIME
SHERLY GINGER
SPARKLING PEACH PUNCH

108
99

108
78
84
75
72

102
108

75
108
108

BANANA
CHOCOLATE
WATERMELON
STRAWBERRY
MANGO
OREO SHAKES
BROWNIE SHAKE

75
81

84
84
81
99

108

ICED DRINKS

M
A

KE
 YOUR OWN COFFEE 

HAZELNUTS
CARAMEL

CHOCOLATE
VANILLA 

129 189
QUEEN KINGS

ICED /HOT



SANDWICHES & WRAPS
VEG CLUB SANDWICH
CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH
COTTAGE CHEESE TIKKA
SANDWICH
SUNNYSIDE CHEESE SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
BUTTER CHICKEN WRAP
MUTTON ROLL
KEEMA WRAP
COLD FISH SANDWICH

VEG CAESAR 
CHEAKPEAS CUCUMBER  
CHICKEN & PASTA 
SPICY WATERMELON
CHICKEN & TOMATO

FINGER FOOD
72
75

129
129
117
84
99

108

99
102



111

109
129
135
149
149
129

75
85
95

109

SALADS

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO WEDGES
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN POPCORN
FISH FINGERS
GARLIC BREAD
CHEESE STICKS
CHEESE FINGER

MAINCOURSE
CACIO E PEPE SPAGHETTI 
(VEG/NON VEG)
SPICY FISH & OLIVE SPAGHETTI 
VEG LASAGNA
BAKED VEGETABLE
VEGETABLE QUICHE 
CHICKEN QUICHE 
MARGHERITA PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
CHICKEN TANDOORI PIZZA
CLASSIC VEG BURGER
COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER
CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER
EGG & CHICKEN  BURGER
CHICKEN BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI
KIDNEY BEANS & RICE
BUTTER CHICKEN RICE
KEEMA KULCHA

99
109
139

99
111

139
149
149
149

99
129
149

99  129

119
102
109
149
149



CAKES & TARTS

MOCHA  PARFAIT
CARAMEL  PARFAIT
MANGO  PARFAIT
CHOCOLATE  PARFAIT
BERRY YOGURT  PARFAIT

VANILLA MUFFIN
CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
BANANA MUFFIN
BROWNIE
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE
TRUFFLE CHOCOLATE CAKE
CARROT CAKE
LEMON TART
CHOCOLATE TART

CHOCOLATE CHIPS COOKIE
DARK CHOCOLATE COOKIE 
OATMEL ALMOND COOKIE
CINNAMON SUGAR COOKIE

 84
99

108
81

81
87
99
99
75

78
87
75
99

135
129
99

102
108

DESSERTS

PARFAIT

COOKIES



MAKE YOUR SUB 
BREAD

126 / 149

MAKE YOUR PASTA

159  / 258

VEGGIE TOPPING SAUCE

WHITE
BROWN
MULTI
GRAIN

LETTUCE
ICEBERG

CHICKEN
FISH

MUTTON
PANEER

PESTO
MAYO
CHEESE

SAUCE

ALFREDO
ARRABIATA

PESTO

VEGGIE

LETTUCE
ICEBERG

CHICKEN
FISH

MUTTON
PANEER

TOPPING PASTA
PENNE 
FUSILLI

SPAGHETTI 

COMBO OFFERS
HOT COFFEE + MUFFIN/CAKE/TARTS/PARFAIT
TEA + MUFFIN/CAKE/TARTS/PARFAIT
ICED DRINK + MUFFIN/CAKE/TARTS/PARFAIT
MAKE YOUR PASTA + GARLIC BREAD + COKE/SMOOTHIE
WRAP + SMOOTHIE/BEVERAGE/ICED DRINK
SANDWICH + FINGER FOOD+ SMOOTHIE/COKE/ICED DRINK
PIZZA + FINGER FOOD + SMOOTHIE/COKE/ICED DRINK
BURGER + FINGER FOOD + SMOOTHIE/COKE/ICED DRINK
BIRYANI + FINGER FOOD + SMOOTHIE/COKE/ICED DRINK
MAINCOURSE+SALAD+COKE/SMOOTHIE/ICED DRINK

84
84
99
99
99
99
94
75
99
99








138
138
135
138
102
129
129


